

## **Cleveland Mountain Rescue Team**

## SPONSORSHIP and GIFT AID DECLARATION FORM

Your name	Email address		Please tick below if you are a UK
Your address	Postcode	giftaid it	taxpayer and would like Cleveland Mountain Rescue Team to reclaim
I consent to receive communication by email post		giftantit	the tax on your donation. Please read the details and declaration* at the bottom of this page.

Please remember to fill in your full name, house number/name, and postcode and tick the Gift Aid box.

Full Name	Home address	Postcode	Donation Amount (£)	Date Paid	Gift Aid?
Your Support is really important to us-Thank You		Total (£)		Date	

Your Support is really important to us-Thank You

Total (£)

Once you have finished your event please send your money and completed sponsorship form

- Pay funds in by Bacs transfer to **Cleveland Mountain Rescue Team Fundraising Account.** Account no: 85055181 Sort Code: 09 01 55 (Business Account). Please include REF: your name and your event so we know it's from you. Please email fundraisers@clevelandmrt.org.uk to let us know how much you have transferred to us. Send a cheque for the full amount, made payable to 'Cleveland Mountain Rescue Team',
- to Cleveland Mountain Rescue Team, Newton under Roseberry, MIDDLESBROUGH, TS9 6QP.
- Set up an online sponsorship page at www.justgiving.com/clevelandmrt and share your page.

Gift Aid Declaration \*If I have ticked the box headed 'Gift Aid' I confirm that I am a UK Income or Capital Gains taxpayer. I have read this statement and want Cleveland Mountain Rescue Team to reclaim tax on the donation detailed above, given on the date shown. I understand that if I pay less Income Tax or Capital Gains Tax in the current tax year than the amount of Gift Aid claimed on all my donations it is my responsibility to pay any difference. I understand that Cleveland Mountain Rescue Team will reclaim 25p of tax on every £1 that I have given.

Privacy At Cleveland Mountain Rescue Team we take your privacy seriously and will only use your personal information to administer your Gift Aid donation and provide you with information you have requested from us. We will never share your information with other organisations. For more information read our Privacy Policy at www.clevelandmrt.org.uk.

